wiz

WiZ LED Strip Starter kit 4m

Brand : WiZ

Product code: 8720169071452A

Product name : LED Strip Starter kit 4m

- Instant set-up

- Matter Certified

- Light automation schedule
- Scene customisation

- Dynamic light modes with millions of colours
- Warm to cool white light and preset modes

- Control from anywhere
- Flexible installation

WiZ LED Strip Starter kit 4m. Product colour: White, Bulb type: LED, Housing material: Plastic. Input
voltage: 220-240 V, Output voltage: 24DC, 12W Max., AC input voltage: 220-240 V. Width: 10 mm,

Depth: 4000 mm, Height: 3 mm. Package width: 14.1 mm, Package depth: 5.7 mm, Package height: 16
mm. Placement supported: Indoor, On/off switch location: Wire

Features

Bulb type

Product colour *

Housing material

Fitting/cap type

Color Rendering Index (CRI)
Power factor

Bulb power

Bulb lifetime

Suitable location

Fixture dimmable

Dimmable with remote control
International Protection (IP) code
Bulb technology

Warm-up time to 60% light
Bulb lifetime (@ 2.7 hrs/day)
Bulb current

Luminous efficacy

Power

Input voltage
Output voltage
AC input voltage

LED

White

Plastic

Non-changeable bulb(s)
80

0.6

13W

15000 h

Functional

v

X

IP20

v

<2

15 year(s)
73 mA

64 Im/W

220-240V
24DC, 12W Max.
220-240V

Weight & dimensions
Width

Depth

Height

Length

Packaging data
Package width

Package depth
Package height
Package net weight
Package gross weight
Packaging content
Remote control included

AC adapter included

Other features
Placement supported
On/off switch location
Total luminous flux
Technical details
Material

Net weight

Logistics data

12NC Logistic code(s)

10 mm
4000 mm
3mm
4000 mm

14.1 mm
5.7 mm
16 mm
230g
260 g

X

Indoor
Wire
840 Im

Plastic
280 g

929003244922
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